JumboTek
INCHES     MILLIMETERS
MIN    MAX    MIN    MAX
T max. -       0.035      -        0.90
a 0.008     0.020     0.20
  L 0.057     0.069     1.45      1.75
  W 0.026     0.037     0.65      0.95
PolyDiode

(IEC preferred test method)
Note 2: Capacitance may be customized , please contacts JumboTek for availability
How to order
PD 03 S 050 H 030 P T
Type code
PolyDiode
Chip Size
02= EIA0402
03= EIA0603
Single Chip Working voltage
050= 5 V or less
180=18V or less
High-speed
signal line
application
Capacitance Code
030= 3×10
0
050= 5×10
0
100=10×10
0
Termination Code
P: Electroplating
by Ni/Sn
Packing Code
T: Tape&Reel
B: Bulk
PolyDiode ™
Nominal voltage